DCAT 22 Viewer Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q1 Are you aware that most Town Meetings
are available on Durham's Cable Channel

Yes

No
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Answered: 19 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices

Responses
Yes 100.00% 19
No 0.00% 0

Total

19
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Q2 Are you aware that all live broadcast
meetings & programs are replayed on DCAT
22 & DCAT On Demand?

Answered: 19 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 84.21% 16
No 15.79% 3
Total 19
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Q3 Are you aware that the Town offers free
live streaming?

Answered: 17 Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 64.71% 11
No 35.29% 6
Total 17
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Q4 How often do you use live streaming to
watch regularly broadcast Town board,
commission, or committee meetings?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 2

Often

Occasionally

Seldom

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Often 5.88% 1
Occasionally 35.29% 6
Seldom 23.53% 4
Never 35.29% 6
Total

17
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Q5 How often do you watch Durham's
Channel 22 programming?

Answered: 17 Skipped: 2

e _
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o .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Often 17.65% 3
Occasionally 64.71% 11
Seldom 5.88% 1
Never 11.76% 2

Total 17

5/14



DCAT 22 Viewer Survey
Q6 Do you find programs currently
broadcast on Channel 22 to be beneficial?
Answered: 17 Skipped: 2
Very beneficial
Somewhat
beneficial

Occasionally
beneficial

Not beneficial I
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Answer Choices
Very beneficial
Somewhat beneficial
Occasionally beneficial

Not beneficial

Total
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Q7 What type of program would you like to
see broadcast on Channel 22?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 13
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Q8 Were you aware of DCAT 22 Studios
home grown productions? Such as; Town
Conversations with David Williams, In the
Biz "Durham Business Spotlight”, Durham

Tree Lighting, Music by the Bay,
Conversations with Durham Town
Councilors etc.

Answered: 17 Skipped: 2

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 58.82% 10
No 41.18% 7
Total 17
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Q9 Would you like to see more of this type
of programming?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 3

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 81.25% 13
No 18.75% 3
Total 16
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Q10 Did you know that DCAT 22
rebroadcasts programming that was
recorded at the Durham Public Library?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 2

Yes

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 41.18% 7
No 58.82% 10
Total 17
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Q11 Did you know that most recorded
Library programming is available on DCAT
22 On Demand?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 2

Yes

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 35.29% 6
No 64.71% 11
Total 17
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Q12 Which regularly televised meetings to
you most often view when watching DCAT
227

Answered: 15 Skipped: 4

Town Counci

Planning o -

Zoning Board

Economic
Development...

Conservation
Commission

Historic
District/Her...
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Answer Choices
Town Counci
Planning Board
Zoning Board
Economic Development Committee
Conservation Commission

Historic District/Heritage Commission

Total
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Q13 How often do you use "DCAT On
Demand" to watch rebroadcasts of regular
Town board, commission, or committee
meetings?

Answered: 17 Skipped: 2

Often

Occasionally

Seldom

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Often 11.76% 2
Occasionally 41.18% 7
Seldom 23.53% 4
Never 23.53% 4

Total 17
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Q14 If you use DCAT On Demand which
meetings do you most often view?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 8

Town Council

Planning poard _

Zoning Board

Economic
Development...

Conservation
Committee

Historic
District/Her...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Town Council 45.45% 5
Planning Board 45.45% 5
Zoning Board 0.00% 0
Economic Development Committee 0.00% 0
Conservation Committee 0.00% 0
Historic District/Heritage Commission 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 9.09% 1

Total 1
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